
Plan Holder List 
8SP.10764.06– Cleaning and painting 

weathering steel of existing various 
bridges, bearing repair and 

replacement in Randolph County 
 
Astron General Contracting  
Company, Inc. 
123 Center Street 
Jacksonville, NC 28546 
Attn: Panagiotis Hadiaris 
Phone: (910) 577-1515 
Fax: (910) 938-1225 
admin@astrongeneralcontracting.biz 
 
Callis Contractors, Inc.  
1306 Broad Street 
Durham, NC 27705-3533   
Attn: F. Tyler 
Phone: (919) 416-6191 
Fax: (919) 416-1131 
promjmang@calliscontractorsinc.com 
 
Cekra, Inc.  
PO Box 7964 
Wilmington, NC 28406 
Attn: Anita Nagy Kratsa 
Phone: (910) 338-3643 
Fax: 866- 893-5798 
anita@cekra.com 
 
Dellinger, Inc. 
PO Box 929 
Monroe, NC 28111-0929 
Attn: Chad Walters 
Phone: (704) 283-7551 
Fax: (704) 289-8217 
chad@dellinger-inc.com 
 
Gemstone, LLC 
DBA Gemstone Painting, LLC 
1010 Kennedy Drive #406 
Key West, FL 33040 
Attn: Miho Tanaka 
Phone: (305) 294-3233 
Fax: (305) 768-0195 
mtanaka@gemstonellc.com 
 
Gulf Coast Contracting, LLC 
PO Box 2178 
Tarpon Springs, FL 34688 
Attn: Manuel Gialousis 
Phone: (727) 938-6081 
Fax: (727) 937-0967 
gulfcoastoffl@aol.com 
 
James R. Vannoy & Sons 
Construction Company, Inc. 
PO Box 635 
Jefferson, NC 28640-0635 
Attn: James B. Maloney 
Phone: (336) 846-7191 
Fax: (336) 846-7110 
jim.maloney@jrvannoy.com 
 
Klicos Painting Company, Inc. 
7728 Harford Road 
Baltimore, MD 21234 
Attn: George Klicos 
Phone: (410) 668-1865 
Fax: (410) 668-8419 
klicospaint@earthlink.net 

Olympic Enterprises, Inc. 
PO Box 190 
Hubert, NC 28540 
Attn: John Xanthos 
Phone: (910) 353-8989 
Fax: (910) 353-1874 
xanthosjohn@gmail.com 
 
S & D Industrial Painting, Inc 
1575 Rainville Road 
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 
Attn: Danielle Damalos 
Phone: (727) 937-2080 
Fax: (727) 942-0076 
sddamalos@aol.com 
 
Saffo Contractors, Inc.  
PO Box 7035  
Wilmington, NC 28406 
Attn: Nicholas A. Saffo 
Phone: (910) 371-9499 
Fax: (910) 371-9422 
mike@saffocontactors.com 
 
Seminole Equipment, Inc.  
204 Tarpon Industrial Drive 
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 
Attn: Jim Klimis 
Phone: (727) 944-4481 
Fax: (727) 945-0882 
jm3ds@hotmail.com 
 
Superior Industrial Maintenance 
Company 
PO Box 940 
Harrisburg, NC 28075 
Attn: Joanne Middleton 
Phone (704) 795-0001 
Fax: (704) 795-0008 
jmiddleton@gosupierior.net 
 
Tarpon Industrial, Inc.  
1055 N. Pinellas Avenue 
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 
Attn: Anthony Saroukos 
Phone: (727) 937-9825 
Fax: (727) 937-8485 
lynn@tarponindustrial.com 
 
TJC Painting Contractors, Inc.  
PO Box 918 
Chester, SC 29706 
Attn: Rie Nunnery 
Phone: (803) 385-0092 
Fax: (803) 385-0096 
rie.nunnery@tjc.uig.net  
 
V.H.P. Enterprises, Inc.  
728 Wesley Avenue 
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 
Attn: Michael Vavlas 
Phone: (727) 938-9765 
Fax: (727) 942-1450 
info@vhpenterprises.com 
 
Titan Industrial Services, Inc.  
4054 North Point Rd. 
Baltimore, MD 21222 
Attn: Pete Forakis 
Phone: (410) 477-1857 
Fax: (410) 477-1859 
pete@industrialservices.com 

Royal Bridge, Inc 
3601 Alt. Highway 19 North 
Palm Harbor, FL 34683 
Attn: Tommy Mahinis 
Phone: (727) 934-6042 
Fax: (727) 234-0942 
tommy@royalbridgeinc.com 
 
Monoko, LLC  
1037 Peninsula Ave. 
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 
Attn: Keri Monokandilos 
Phone: (727) 940-3244 
Fax: (727) 279-8795 
monokollc@aol.com 
 
Southern Road & Bridge, LLC 
715 Wesley Ave. 
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 
Attn: Luke Pappas 
Phone: (727) 940-5395 
Fax: (727) 499-7158 
lpappas@southernrb.com 
 
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.  
PO Box 251 
Prior Lake, MN 55372 
Attn: Donnell Hauck 
Phone: (952) 447-6025 
Fax: (952) 447-1000 
donnell.hauck@abheonline.com 
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